
TERM 4 I THURSDAY 5
DECEMBER 2019

TERM 4 & TERM 1 2020 IMPORTANT DATES
Please note important Calendar Dates for Term 4 & Term 1 2020

Term 4

Thursday 5 December Senior School Celebration Event - 7pm
Friday 6 December Last Day of Term 4 and 2019 College Year

Term 1 2020

 Monday  26 January  Australia Day Public Holiday

 Thursday  30 January
 Term 1 Commences
 Years 1-7, 11&12 commence
 K Testing

 Friday  31 January  Years 8-10 Commence
 K Testing

 Monday  3 February  Kindergarten Commence
 Mon - Wed  3 - 5 February  Senior School Camp 
 Wednesday  5 February  Prep - Red/White Commence
 Thursday  6 February  Prep - Blue/Purple Commence 
 Monday  10 February  Senior School Swimming Carnival
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 Thursday  13 February  Junior School Swimming Carnival

 Friday  14 February  High Achiever's Assembly
 Thursday  20 February  20 Year Anniversary Thanksgiving Service 
 Sed - Friday  4 - 6 March  Year 5 Camp
 Wed - Friday 11 - 13 March  Year 6 Camp
 Monday  30 March  Year 9 & 11 PT Night
 Monday  6 April  Year 8 & 10 PT Night 
 Thursday  9 April  End of Term 1 
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